
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
215 
76 

369 
28 
16 
29 
4 

34 
17 
73 
97 
92 
11 
62 
99 
8 

18 
880 
540 
177 
57 

911 
88 
1 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SS 
SSM 
SSE 
SSE 
SS 
SSM 
SSE 
SSE 
SSE 
SS 
SSE 

Name 
DIOGO ZUCARELLI 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
MARCOS HIAR 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
SIDNEY LOPES 
CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
LEO MARCELLI 
REINALDO FANTOZZI 
AROLDO RODRIGUES 
SANDREI SILVA 
TINO SUAREZ 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
RENATO RUSSO 
CLAUDIO REINA 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
RICARDO CASTRO 
JORGE BORELLI 
ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 
CASSIANO BERNARDES 
SERGIO RAMOS 

Laps 
18 
15 
16 
16 
18 
17 
18 
18 
19 
16 
16 
13 
15 
6 

16 
15 
18 
13 
18 
18 
17 
11 
14 
10 

Best Tm 
51.749 
51.880 
52.040 
52.058 
52.062 
52.102 
52.106 
52.112 
52.153 
52.170 
52.181 
52.262 
52.325 
52.395 
52.431 
52.474 
52.644 
52.671 
52.744 
52.756 
52.777 
52.886 
52.896 
52.984 

Diff 

0.131 
0.291 
0.309 
0.313 
0.353 
0.357 
0.363 
0.404 
0.421 
0.432 
0.513 
0.576 
0.646 
0.682 
0.725 
0.895 
0.922 
0.995 
1.007 
1.028 
1.137 
1.147 
1.235 

Gap 

0.131 
0.160 
0.018 
0.004 
0.040 
0.004 
0.006 
0.041 
0.017 
0.011 
0.081 
0.063 
0.070 
0.036 
0.043 
0.170 
0.027 
0.073 
0.012 
0.021 
0.109 
0.010 
0.088 

In Lap 
12 
15 
16 
14 
16 
14 
8 

18 
7 

16 
13 
13 
10 
5 

15 
15 
17 
8 

13 
17 
16 
6 

12 
5 

2nd Best 
51.822 
51.881 
52.281 
52.393 
52.200 
52.131 
52.114 
52.184 
52.190 
52.200 
52.218 
52.340 
52.353 
52.644 
52.510 
52.535 
52.775 
52.776 
52.772 
52.805 
52.864 
52.974 
53.008 
53.236 

2nd Lap 
18 
14 
8 
7 

17 
17 
7 

17 
3 

14 
15 
12 
14 
4 

16 
13 
16 
5 

16 
9 

17 
9 
6 
4 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/05/2024 16:58:46 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa 
SUPER SENIOR 

4o TREINO - SS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:38:38 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

03/05/2024 16:03 


